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Village By-election (May 2014) 
Voter Turnout Rates 

 
 
 

Indigenous Inhabitant Representative 

District 
Name of  

Rural 
Committee 

Name of 
Village 

Electorate 

Cumulative Turnout (actual number of electors) 
Cumulative Turnout Rate (%) 

13:00 15:00 17:00 19:00 

Tsuen Wan Tsuen Wan Lo Wai 166 
14 

8.43% 

28 

16.87% 

42 

25.30% 

59 

35.54% 

 
 
 

Resident Representative 

District 
Name of  

Rural 
Committee 

Name of 
Village 

Electorate 

Cumulative Turnout (actual number of electors) 
Cumulative Turnout Rate (%) 

13:00 15:00 17:00 19:00 

Yuen Long 
Shap Pat 
Heung 

Shung Ching San 
Tsuen (II) 

377 
53 

14.06% 

127 

33.69% 

168 

44.56% 

223 

59.15% 
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