Appendix IV

## Village By-election (May 2014) Voter Turnout Rates

## **Indigenous Inhabitant Representative**

District	Name of Rural Committee	Name of Village	Electorate	Cumulative Turnout (actual number of electors) Cumulative Turnout Rate (%)			
				13:00	15:00	17:00	19:00
Tsuen Wan	Tsuen Wan	Lo Wai	166	14 8.43%	28 16.87%	42 25.30%	59 35.54%

## **Resident Representative**

District	Name of Rural Committee	Village	Electorate	Cumulative Turnout (actual number of electors) Cumulative Turnout Rate (%)			
				13:00	15:00	17:00	19:00
Yuen Long	Shap Pat Heung	Shung Ching San Tsuen (II)	377	53 14.06%	127 33.69%	168 44.56%	223 59.15%